XAF 5 000 000 (five million); 
Power comprised between 1 MW and 5 MW: XAF 2 500 000 (two million and five hundred 
thousands); 

- For distributors of electricity:  
Power less than or equal to 100 KW:XAF 1000 000 (one million) for; 

● Declaration applications: XAF 25 000 (twenty five thousand).  

Royalty fee shall be collected on the basis of the annual turnover excluding taxes of the relevant 
activity realized by the operators of the electricity sector for the previous year at the following rates 
applicable to the annual turnover: 

Regimes Activities Royalty rate